
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Email: office@burwellvillage.cambs.sch.uk 
Website: www.burwellvillageprimary.co.uk 

 
Burwell Village College Primary School is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people  

and expect all staff and volunteers to share this commitment. 

Burwell Village College Primary School 
The Causeway 

Burwell 
Cambridgeshire 

CB25 0DU 
01638 613103 

 
Headteacher: Mr Antony Kern 

16th June 2025 
 
Dear Parents/Carers 
 
Please find upcoming dates for events in school to the end of the academic year. 
 
June 
 
Monday 16th –  
Thursday 19th June  Year 5 Cycling Proficiency 
 
Wednesday 18th June  Y1 & 2 Cultural Capital, Litter Detectives walk  
 
Friday 20th June  Friends of BVC Summer Fete – 3.30-5.00 pm 
 
Monday 23rd June   Y5 & 6 DT Taster Session (cooking) – 2.40 pm  
 
Wednesday 25th June  Reception Educational Visit to South Angle Farm 
 
Thursday 26th June  Year 5 Greek Workshop in school 
 
Friday 27th June  Inset day – no children in school 
 
Monday 30th June  Inset day – no children in school 
 
 
July 
 
Tuesday 1st July   Y3 & 4 Cultural Capital, Brighten up Burwell village walk  
 
Tuesday 1st July  Y3 & 4 Cultural Capital Performance – 2.30 pm  
 
Wednesday 2nd July  Y1 & 2 DT Beach Bites Bash (cooking) – 2.30 pm  
 
Thursday 3rd July  Summer competition winners announcement – Rec/Year 1 and 2 
    3.20 pm Small Hall 
 
Friday 4th July   iRock Concerts to parents – details to follow 
 
Monday 7th July   Y5 & 6 Art Exhibition – 2.30 pm 



 

 

 
Monday 7th July  Y3 & 4 Art drop-in – 3.20 pm 
 
Tuesday 8th July   Year 3 Educational Visit to Ely – Details to follow 
 
Wednesday 9th July   Y1 & 2 Art drop-in –3.20 pm 
 
Thursday 10th July  Summer competition winners announcement – Years 3/4/5 & 6 
    3.20 pm Small Hall 
 
Monday 14th July  Sports day – details to follow 
 
Tuesday 22nd July  Year 6 Bowling Visit  
 
Wednesday 23rd July   Year 6 Leavers Assembly – 2.15 pm 
 
 
 


